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1

2 Caledonian Canal

3 19/20 Works

21 20/21 Works

22 West District

23 Full Navigation Closure Mon 02/11/20 Fri 26/03/21

24 IO M L Wee Corpach Jetty - to complete Covid-19 Mon 02/11/20 Fri 18/12/20

25 IP H M Big Gairlochy Gate Installation Mon 02/11/20 Fri 29/01/21

26 WG M L Wee Gairlochy Swing Bridge (11) Mon 02/11/20 Fri 12/03/21

27 CL H L Ops BEAR Scotland Works TBC

28 CL H L Ops Network Rail Works TBC

29 Middle District

30 Full Navigation Closure Mon 02/11/20 Fri 26/03/21

31 GMcB H H Ops Fort Augustus Gate Replacement Phase 2 - complete post 
Covid-19

Mon 15/06/20 Fri 31/07/20

32 AH M L Wee Lagan Spout, Bay and Kytra Channel - Capital Dredge Mon 05/10/20 Fri 18/12/20

33 PB H H Ops Cullochy Gate Installation and Actuators Mon 02/11/20 Fri 12/03/21

34 PB H H Ops Kytra Actuators Mon 02/11/20 Fri 29/01/21

35 CL H L Ops BEAR Scotland Works TBC

36 East District

37 AR H H Ops 3rd Party - Inverness West Link (THC) Thu 01/10/20 Wed 31/03/21

38 WG H L Wee Clachnaharry Sea Lock Kiosk Upgrades Mon 02/11/20 Fri 18/12/20

39 SS L H Dev Carse Hub Mon 04/01/21 Fri 02/07/21

40 CL H L Ops BEAR Scotland Works TBC

41 CL H L Ops Network Rail Works TBC

42

43 Crinan Canal

44 19/20 Works

50 20/21 Works

51 MR H L Ops Full Navigation Closure Mon 26/10/20 Wed 31/03/21

52 IP H H Ops Crinan East Gate Installation Mon 02/11/20 Wed 31/03/21

53 IP H M Ops Crinan West gate Surveys Mon 02/11/20 Wed 31/03/21

54 IP H H Ops Crinan dredging Mon 04/01/21 Wed 31/03/21

55 ST L M Ops Oakfield Bridge User Operation Mon 01/02/21 Fri 26/03/21

56 ST L M Ops Crinan Ferry Bridge User Operation Mon 01/02/21 Fri 26/03/21

57

58 21/22 Works Mon 04/10/21 Fri 01/04/22

59 WG M M Wee Cairnbaan Swing Bridge Mon 04/10/21 Fri 01/04/22

60

61

62

63
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64

65

66

67 Lowland Canals

68 19/20 Works

86 20/21 Works

87 Forth and Clyde

88 JM H L Dev Garscube Bridge - post Covid-19 Mon 06/01/20 Sun 20/09/20

89 IJ M M Ops Forth and Clyde Gate Surveys Mon 02/11/20 Wed 31/03/21

90 AH H H Ops Stockingfield Bridge Mon 06/04/20 Fri 29/10/21

91 IP L L Comm NGIWMS Commissioning Mon 02/03/20 Fri 23/10/20

92 GMcB L H Big Bonnybridge Rowantree Empbankment #10 Mon 04/01/21 Fri 26/03/21

93 AH/IJ M M Ops Dredging at Bowling Mon 17/08/20 Fri 02/10/20

94 GMcB L L Wee Central Canals Access Programme Mon 24/08/20 Fri 26/03/21

95 ST L L Ops Robert Whitworth Bridge User Operation Mon 01/02/21 Fri 26/03/21

96 ST L L Ops Spiers Wharf Bridge User Operation Mon 01/02/21 Fri 26/03/21

97 SS L M Regen Sighthill Link Mon 03/08/20 Fri 29/01/21

98

99 Union Canal

100 IP M L Big Wilcoxholme Embankment - post Covid-19 Mon 15/06/20 Fri 24/07/20

101 GMcB H H Big Muiravonside Breach Resinstatement Wed 12/08/20 Wed 23/12/20

102 GMcB L L Wee Central Canals Access Programme Mon 28/09/20 Fri 30/04/21

103 GMcB L L Wee Port Buchan Canal side and road improvements Mon 05/10/20 Fri 27/11/20

104 ST L L Ops Leamington Lift Bridge User Operation Mon 01/02/21 Fri 26/03/21

105 PR H L Comm Third Party - Winchburgh Marina Entrance Works Mon 07/12/20 Fri 26/03/21

106 HW H L Wee Amey - A720 Bypass - Scott Russell Aqueduct (TBC) Mon 25/01/21 Fri 29/01/21

107

108 The Falkirk Wheel

109 GMcB H L Ops TFW Paint Treatment Mon 22/06/20 Fri 21/08/20

110 GMcB L L Ops TFW Lighting Improvements Mon 05/10/20 Fri 27/11/20

111 ST H L Ops TFW Winter Works Mon 02/11/20 Fri 11/12/20

112 Customer Flotilla of Lights Mon 02/11/20 Fri 11/12/20
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